Blood Purification Products
Standard Kits include:
Hemodialysis Catheter
2. Vessel Dilator
3. Introducer Needle
Syringe
5. Guide-wire
Adhesive Wound Dressings

More com fortable on patients.
U
Order Information
Product
Code
Lumen Catheter Catheter
Size Length (cm) Dilator Guidewire Shape of
Extension Tube
FH-1721 Single
7Fr 8Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
Straight
FH-1721W Lumen
5
Curved
FH-1722 Single
7Fr 8 8Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
Straight
FH-1722W Lumen Curved
FH-1723 Single
7Fr 10 8Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
Straight
FH-1723W Lumen Curved
FH-1724 Single
7Fr 13 8Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
Straight
FH-1724W Lumen Curved
FH-1725 Single
7Fr 16 8Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
Straight
FH-1725W Lumen Curved
FH-1726 Single
7Fr 20 8Fxl0cm 0.035"x60cm
Straight
FH-1726W Lumen Curved
FH-1821 Single
8Fr 5 9Fxl0cm 0.038"x50cm
Straight
FH-1821W Lumen Curved
FH-1822 Single
8Fr 8 9Fxl0cm 0.038"x50cm
Straight
FH-1822W Lumen Curved
FH-1823 Single
8Fr 10 9Fxl0cm 0.038"x50cm
Straight
FH-1823W Lumen Curved
FH-1824 Single
8Fr 13 9Fxl0cm 0.038"x50cm
Straight
FH-1824W Lumen Curved
FH-1825 Single
8Fr 16 9Fxl0cm 0.038"x50cm
Straight
FH-1825W Lumen Curved
FH-1826 Single
8Fr 20 9Fxl0cm 0.038"x60cm
Straight
FH-1826W Lumen Curved
FR/FH-2622 Double
6.5Fr 8 7Fxl0cm 0.021"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2622W Lumen Curved

Straight
FR/FH-2626W Lumen Curved
Order Information
Product
Code
Lumen
Catheter Catheter
Size Length(cm) Dilator Guidewire Shape of
BdensionTube
FR/FH-2921 Double
8.5Fr 5 9Fxl0cm 0.025"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2921W Lumen Curved
FR/FH-2922 Double
8.5Fr 8 9F*10cm 0.025"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2922W Lumen Curved
FR/FH-2923 Double
8.5Fr 10 9F*10cm 0.025"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2923W Lumen Curved
FR/FH-2924 Double
8.5Fr 13 9Fxl0cm 0.025"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2924W Lumen Curved
FR/FH-2925 Double
8.5Fr 16 9Fxl0cm 0.025"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2925W Lumen Curved
FR/FH-2926 Double
8.5Fr 20 9Fxl0cm 0.025"x60cm
Straight
FR/FH-2926W Lumen Curved
FR/FH-2323 Double
10F 10
9Fxl0cm
0.038"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2323W Lumen 10Fxl5cm Curved
FR/FH-2324 Double
10F 13
9Fxl0cm
0.038"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2324W Lumen 10Fxl5cm Curved
FR/FH-232915 Double
10F 15
9Fxl0cm
0.038"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH232915W Lumen 10Fxl5cm Curved
FR/FH-2325 Double
10F 16
9F*l0cm
0.038"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2325W Lumen 10Fxl5cm Curved
FR/FH-2326 Double
10F 20
9Fxl0cm
0.038"x60cm
Straight
FR/FH-2326W Lumen 10Fxl5cm Curved
FR/FH-2124 Double
11,5Fr 13
12Fxl5cm
0.038"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2124W Lumen 10Fxl5cm Curved
FR/FH-2125 Double
11,5Fr 16
12Fxl5cm
0.038"x50cm